2023/3/2627J¥ FL=2

[RA ISKRT48 /& 0.450 km
F1L-AFEO 2023/03/26 10:00 .
L—2 FtaksfE 9:37:37

Lap Laptime = =37 Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime
(1-110) BhEH (1-1-1) 2L\VL

1 45.020 +0.058 9:38:28.459 1 47.538 +1.836 9:38:39.963

2 47.647 +2.685 9:39:16.106 2 45.906 +0.204 9:39:25.869

3 45.005 +0.043 9:40:01.111 3 47.348 +1.646 9:40:13.217

4 44.962 9:40:46.073 4 45.739 +0.037 9:40:58.956

5 45.179 +0.217 9:41:31.252 5 45.845 +0.143 9:41:44.801

6 45.184 +0.222 9:42:16.436 6 47.376 +1.674 9:42:32.177

7 45.069 +0.107 9:43:01.505 7 45.791 +0.089 9:43:17.968

8 45.037 +0.075 9:43:46.542 8 45.792 +0.090 9:44:03.760

9 46.485 +1.523 9:44:33.027 9 45.702 9:44:49.462
(1-1-4) E&H

1 45.715 +0.699 9:38:23.092

2 45.661 +0.645 9:39:08.753

3 45.527 +0.511 9:39:54.280

4 45.016 9:40:39.296

5 45.654 +0.638 9:41:24.950

6 45.802 +0.786 9:42:10.752

7 47.032 +2.016 9:42:57.784

8 51.324 +6.308 9:43:49.108

9 45.195 +0.179 9:44:34.303
(1-1-6) hLrF

1 46.075 +0.423 9:38:30.450

2 46.344 +0.692 9:39:16.794

3 45.794 +0.142 9:40:02.588

4 46.081 +0.429 9:40:48.669

5 45.980 +0.328 9:41:34.649

6 45.868 +0.216 9:42:20.517

7 45.867 +0.215 9:43:06.384

8 45.745 +0.093 9:43:52.129

9 45.652 9:44:37.781

(1-1-8) hLE
1

45.680 +0.394 9:38:32.985

2 45.979 +0.693 9:39:18.964

3 45.721 +0.435 9:40:04.685

4 45.887 +0.601 9:40:50.572

5 45.561 +0.275 9:41:36.133

6 45.286 9:42:21.419

7 45.687 +0.401 9:43:07.106

8 45.423 +0.137 9:43:52.529

9 45.576 +0.290 9:44:38.105
(1-1-3) kA

1 45.917 +0.580 9:38:31.965

2 45.800 +0.463 9:39:17.765

3 45.440 +0.103 9:40:03.205

4 45.897 +0.560 9:40:49.102

5 47.751 +2.414 9:41:36.853

6 45.544 +0.207 9:42:22.397

7 46.157 +0.820 9:43:08.554

8 45.337 9:43:53.891

9 45.675 +0.338 9:44:39.566
(1-1-5) FED05

1 46.551 +0.802 9:38:28.196

2 53.145 +7.396 9:39:21.341

3 46.014 +0.265 9:40:07.355

4 45.802 +0.053 9:40:53.157

5 45.798 +0.049 9:41:38.955

6 45.796 +0.047 9:42:24.751

7 45.818 +0.069 9:43:10.569

8 46.228 +0.479 9:43:56.797

9 45.749 9:44:42.546
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